The space-saving alternatives
for machine building
Contactor relays DILAT
Contactors DILMT
ZBT motor protection relays
2
Compact, easy and flexible:
DILMT contactors

190989
1 N/O - DILT‐XHI10
190988
- 2 N/C DILAT
DILMT7‐DILMT12
DILT‐XHI02
190973
1 N/O 1 N/C DILT‐XHI11
190972
2 N/O - DILT‐XHI20
190971
Can be used for: DILMT7-DILMT12 DILMT17-DILMT32 DILMT40-DILM65 DILMT80-DILMT95
Type article no. Type article no. Type article no. Type article no.
Bimetal relay ZBT
Current range / A
0.1 – 0.16 ZBT12-0.16 190959 - - - - - -
0.16 – 0.24 ZBT12-0.24 190960 - - - - - -
0.24 – 0.4 ZBT12-0.4 190961 - - - - - -
0.4 – 0.6 ZBT12-0.6 190962 - - - - - -
0.6 – 1 ZBT12-1 190963 - - - - - -
1 – 1.6 ZBT12-1.6 190934 - - - - - -
1.6 – 2.4 ZBT12-2.4 190936 - - - - - -
2.4 – 4 ZBT12-4 190935 - - - - - -
4 – 6 ZBT12-6 190937 - - - - - -
6 – 10 ZBT12-10 190938 - - - - - -
9 – 12 ZBT12-12 190939 - - - - - -
12 – 16 - - ZBT32-16 190940 - - - -
16 – 24 / 17 – 25 - - ZBT32-24 190941 ZBT65-24 190943 - -
24 – 32 / 23 – 32 - - ZBT32-32 190942 ZBT65-32 190944 - -
30 – 40 - - - - ZBT65-40 190945 - -
37 – 50 - - - - ZBT65-50 190946 ZBT95-50 190948
48 – 65 - - - - ZBT65-65 190947 ZBT95-65 190949
63 – 80 - - - - - - ZBT95-80 190950
77 – 97 - - - - - - ZBT95-97 190951
6
Mechanical interlock, suppressor circuit, terminal capacities
Can be used for Type
article no.